Bulletin HY17-8861-M1/UK
Spare Parts List
Series M250LS
Effective date: January 20, 2014
Supersedes: June 11, 2013
2 Parker Hannifin AB
Mobile Controls Division Europe
Boras, Sweden

Accesories
 19 Parker Hannifin AB
Mobile Controls Division Europe
Boras, Sweden
Directional Control Valves
Series M250LS
Bulletin HY17-8861-M1/UK
See Customer
Specification
Code Pos Part #, std Description Items
PA + 100
72A/B + 73A/B,
92A/B + 93A/B,
             112A/B + 113A/B,
132A/B + 133A/B
393000K179 Port relief valve, PLC053-100-10 11 [10]
PA + 125 393000K180 Port relief valve, PLC053-125-10 11 [10]
PA + 140 393000K181 Port relief valve, PLC053-140-10 11 [10]
PA + 160 393000K182 Port relief valve, PLC053-160-10 11 [10]
PA + 175 393000K183 Port relief valve, PLC053-175-10 11 [10]
PA + 190 393000K184 Port relief valve, PLC053-190-10 11 [10]
PA + 210 393000K185 Port relief valve, PLC053-210-10 11 [10]
PA + 230 393000K186 Port relief valve, PLC053-230-10 11 [10]
PA + 250 393000K187 Port relief valve, PLC053-250-10 11 [10]
PA + 280 393000K189 Port relief valve, PLC053-280-10 11 [10]
PA + 300 393000K190 Port relief valve, PLC053-300-10 11 [10]
PA + 350 393000K192 Port relief valve, PLC053-350-10 11 [10]
- 6760445 Seal kit 10 (5x)
N2 72A/B, 92A/B, 112A/B, 132A/B 393000K194 Check valve 14 [10]
X2 72A/B, 92A/B, 112A/B, 132A/B 393000K193 Plug kit, X2 15 [10]
Y2 72A/B, 92A/B, 112A/B, 132A/B 393000K195 Plug kit, Y2 7 [8, 9, 10]